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SECTION A-A

PANEL 1

SECTION B-B SECTION C-C

SECTION D-D SECTION E-E

PANELS 3 THRU 5

PANELS 6 THRU 8 & 21 THRU 23 PANELS 9 THRU 20

NOTES

1. For Bar List see Sheet 8.

E.F. = Each Face of Wall

B.F. = Back Face of Wall

F.F. = Front Face of Wall

or w710(E)

w709(E)

or w709(E)

w701(E), w706(E)

w711(E) or w712(E)

w701(E), w706(E),

Liner

Form

Liner

Form

Liner

Form

Liner

Form

Liner

Form

thru v712(E)

v702(E) or v707(E)

1'-2"

1'-2"

1'-2"

t700(E)

2" cl.

2" cl.

2" cl. 2" cl.

2" cl.

Maximum Applied Bearing Pressure = 2.80 ksf
Maximum Applied Bearing Pressure = 2.23 ksf

Maximum Applied Bearing Pressure = 2.23 ksf

Maximum Applied Bearing Pressure = 3.68 ksf Maximum Applied Bearing Pressure = 4.46 ksf

1'-2"
1'-2"

LEGEND

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"


